
Whangarei Two man

Round 3

Senior Race

Start 11:29:21.804

Class Results

-empty-

O/AllPosBike#NameBike Town LapsTime
29 1 199 -no one- -no bike- -no town- 2 02:40:25.806

31 2 00 -no one- -no bike- -no town- 1 00:21:24.912

Ironman

O/AllPosBike#Name BikeTownLapsTime
1 1 40 Mitchell Nield 9 03:03:23.890

6 2 33 Adrian Broughton 8 03:14:03.324

7 3 1 Jacob Hicks 8 03:27:26.603

8 4 7 Scott Johnson 7 03:05:57.962

11 5 4 Sam Tribble 6 03:01:27.927

13 6 42 Wayne Cox 6 03:13:55.119

15 7 35 Cameron MacDonald 5 03:01:13.138

19 8 28 Adam Crawford 4 02:19:34.088

20 9 27 Dave Oliver 4 03:56:09.410

22 10 37 Nigel Caughey 3 02:05:42.711

23 11 17 Kaleb Ace 3 02:19:09.690

25 12 38 Ross Keogh 2 01:27:49.174

27 13 29 Mike Williams 2 02:19:13.824

32 14 45 Phil Causley 1 00:35:20.754

35 15 34 Michael MacDonald 1 03:01:24.136

Teams

O/AllPosBike#Name BikeTownLapsTime

2 1 212
Jack Robinson
Scott Hawkins

9 03:04:32.833

3 2 213
Damon Nield
Troy Geilen

9 03:10:50.923

4 3 232
Lance Gravatt
Sam Newman

9 03:18:34.655

5 4 209
Troy Taylor
Aidan Lang

8 03:08:11.709

9 5 244
George Drinnan
Dan Smyth

7 03:06:53.311

10 6 204
Patrick Bird
Bryan Taylor

7 03:22:44.552

12 7 207
Clint Going
Troy Going

6 03:13:50.891

16 8 218
David Brinn
Mal Aylward

5 03:05:54.655

17 9 200
Craig Jefferis
Zane Keogh

5 03:19:14.623

21 10 240
Sam Harris
Josh Courtney

3 01:39:30.925

24 11 203
Robyn Turnbull
Imogen Webb

3 03:41:40.770

26 12 219
Aaron Applegate
Cody Johnson

2 01:29:19.139

30 13 214
Cassidy Nield
Shaun Lounden

2 03:41:46.042

33 14 242
Ryan Louden
Matt Dyet

1 01:41:26.490

34 15 202
Luke Grose
Wayne Purdon

1 02:44:36.748



Father/Son

O/AllPosBike#Name BikeTownLapsTime

14 1 105
Trev Hutchinson
Clem Hutchinson

6 03:40:12.021

18 2 100
Simon Mehrtens
Tait Mehrtens

5 03:33:49.975

28 3 103
Greig Alexander
Josh Alexander

2 02:21:14.763


